
Description Jacobs # DAF # Description DAF # Jacobs #

SPOOL ASSY CONT VALVE 11930 1326538 SOLENOID 24VDC D/L V-BLADE PKG 1313487 5021017

SCREW SAFETY VALVE ASSY 11930 1326536 HSG ASSY FRONT MOD 126 BULK 1313487 5021018

RING RETAINING 12991 1326539 HSG ASSY FRONT MOD 126 BULK 1313487 5021017

SPOOL ASSY CONT VALVE 12991 1326538 HSG ASSY REAR MOD 126 BULK 1313488 17609

PISTON MASTER .541 DIA 17609 1326527 HSG ASSY REAR MOD 126 BULK 1313488 5021018

HSG ASSY REAR MOD 126 BULK 17609 1313488 PISTON MASTER .541 DIA 1326527 17609

SPRING FLAT 18722 1326528 PISTON MASTER .541 DIA 1326527 18722

PISTON MASTER .541 DIA 18722 1326527 SPRING FLAT 1326528 18722

SCR HEX HD M6 X 12 LOCK 18730 1326529 SPRING FLAT 1326528 18730

SPRING FLAT 18730 1326528 SCR HEX HD M6 X 12 LOCK 1326529 18730

SPRING C/V INNER 18756 1326540 SCR HEX HD M6 X 12 LOCK 1326529 21023

RING RETAINING 18756 1326539 PISTON SLAVE 1.000 DIA 1326531 21023

SPRING C/V OUTER 19632 1326541 PISTON SLAVE 1.000 DIA 1326531 21012

SPRING C/V INNER 19632 1326540 SCREW SAFETY VALVE ASSY 1326536 21012

SCREW SAFETY VALVE ASSY 21012 1326536 SCREW SAFETY VALVE ASSY 1326536 11930

PISTON SLAVE 1.000 DIA 21012 1326531 SPOOL ASSY CONT VALVE 1326538 12991

PISTON SLAVE 1.000 DIA 21023 1326531 SPOOL ASSY CONT VALVE 1326538 11930

SCR HEX HD M6 X 12 LOCK 21023 1326529 RING RETAINING 1326539 12991

SCREW INTAKE ADJUSTING             26854 1673526 RING RETAINING 1326539 18756

NUT JAM M12 X 1.25 - 6H            26859 1673527 SPRING C/V INNER 1326540 18756

SPACER ROCKER                      26867 1673528 SPRING C/V INNER 1326540 19632

SERRATED SCR SHAFT M10X1.5 6G     26869 1673522 SPRING C/V OUTER 1326541 19632

ROCKER INTAKE ASSY                 32641 1673520 SPRING C/V OUTER 1326541 1024617

NUT JAM M14 X 1.25 - 6H            34154 1673530 SOLENOID 24VDC D/L H-BLADE PKG 1326545 1024617

EXHAUST ROCKER ASSY FOR BRK      35852 1737331 SOLENOID 24VDC D/L H-BLADE PKG 1326545 5034228

EXH ROCKER ASSY POSITIVE POWER 35853 1737332 POS POWER ROCKER ASSY BULK 1625401 5021017

SCREW EXHAU7ST ROCKER ADJUST   35855 1673525 POS POWER ROCKER ASSY BULK 1625401 5034228

ROCKER SHAFT ASSEMBLY              36301 1734420 HSG ASSY FRONT MOD 126 BULK 1644967 5021018

HSG BRAKE ASSY 12VDC               37252 1744101 HSG ASSY REAR MOD 126 BULK 1651892 5021017

BRAKE HSG ASSY 12VDC               38060 1788059 HSG ASSY FRONT MOD 126 BULK 1653390 5034570

HSG BRAKE ASSY 12VDC               38757 1816091 ROCKER INTAKE ASSY                 1673520 32641

SOLENOID 24VDC D/L H-BLADE PKG 1024617 1326545 SERRATED SCR SHAFT M10X1.5 6G      1673522 26869

SPRING C/V OUTER 1024617 1326541 SCREW EXHAU7ST ROCKER ADJUST     1673525 35855

SOLENOID 24VDC D/L V-BLADE PKG 5021017 1313487 SCREW INTAKE ADJUSTING             1673526 26854

POS POWER ROCKER ASSY BULK 5021017 1625401 NUT JAM M12 X 1.25 - 6H            1673527 26859

HSG ASSY REAR MOD 126 BULK 5021017 1651892 SPACER ROCKER                      1673528 26867

HSG ASSY FRONT MOD 126 BULK 5021017 1313487 NUT JAM M14 X 1.25 - 6H            1673530 34154

HSG ASSY FRONT MOD 126 BULK 5021018 1313487 HOUSING ASSY 24VDC BULK 1677200 5034570

HSG ASSY FRONT MOD 126 BULK 5021018 1644967 HOUSING ASSY 24VDC BULK 1677200 5034570

HSG ASSY REAR MOD 126 BULK 5021018 1313488 HOUSING ASSY 24VDC BULK 1687750 5034570

SOLENOID 24VDC D/L H-BLADE PKG 5034228 1326545 ROCKER SHAFT ASSEMBLY              1734420 36301

POS POWER ROCKER ASSY BULK 5034228 1625401 EXHAUST ROCKER ASSY FOR BRK        1737331 35852

HSG ASSY FRONT MOD 126 BULK 5034570 1653390 EXH ROCKER ASSY POSITIVE POWER   1737332 35853

HOUSING ASSY 24VDC BULK 5034570 1677200 HSG BRAKE ASSY 12VDC               1744101 37252

HOUSING ASSY 24VDC BULK 5034570 1687750 BRAKE HSG ASSY 12VDC               1788059 38060

HOUSING ASSY 24VDC BULK 5034570 1677200 HSG BRAKE ASSY 12VDC               1816091 38757


